

Court No. - 35

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 29271 of 2022

Petitioner :- Umesh Kumar Modi

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rohit Pandey, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

On the request of the counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned for the day.

Put up again as fresh on ***14th October, 2022.***

Order Date :- 26.9.2022

Satyam